Specifications are subject to change without no tice    WM5 96 DS ENG   200218 1
· Class 0.2 (current/voltage)
· ARM® powered
· Back-lighted graph display (128x64 dots)
· Bargraph indication of instantaneous power (kW sys)
· Front size: 96x96 mm
· Measurement of single phase and system instantaneous
variables: W, var, VA, PF, VLL, VLN, AL, An, Hz, THD, ASY

DSLOT
Minimum modules for a basic unit on grey background
Ordering key (fully assembled instrument):
How to order WM5 96
Utility grade with optical port
RS232 + RTC (utility grade)
“Type approval” Canada for further
“Revenue approval” process (*)
RS232+RTC + “XU” option
Utility grade without optical port
RS232 + RTC (utility grade)
without optical port
1
1
1
AR1039
AR1039
AR1039
XX
SX
XU
SU
YY
SY
O
P
T
IO
N
S
A B C D
Options(E)
Power Supply
Measuring
Input
(Range+system)ESLOT
(*) Available only for the assembled meters having the 2 possible
minimum base configuration, respectively made up of:
1. display module + power supply module H + AV5 3 special mode
2. display module + power supply module H + AV6 3 special mode.
Model
WM5-96 with optical port
ANSI C12.18 type
WM5-96 without optical port
AD2001
AD2000
WM5 96
WM5 96
Specifications are subject to change without no tice    WM5 96 DS ENG   200218 3
WM5-96
Number of analogue inputs
Current                                          1 (1-phase; system code: 3)
                                              3 (3-phase; system code: 3)
Voltage                                          1 (1-phase; system code: 3)
                                              4 (3-phase; system code: 3)
Digital inputs (on request)           Up to 12
AQ1038                                         No. of inputs: 3 (voltage-free)
Purpose                                 “dmd” measurements
                                            synchronisation.
                                              Tariff selection: energy.
                                              Contact status reading.
                                              Clock synchronisation.
Contact measuring current     <8mA/ 17.5 to 25VDC
AQ1042                                         Number of inputs: 3 +
                                                    excitation output
Purpose                                 “dmd” measurements